
PO Box 1140, 100 Gopher Street, Banff, Alberta, Canada, T1L 1J3 

fit@brewster.ca brewsterexpress.com 

Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-760-6934 Phone: 1-403-760-6934 Fax: 1-403-762-6750 

Depart Calgary International Airport 12:30 
Depart Kananaskis Village 13:00 

Depart Stoney Nakoda Resort 13:40 

Depart Canmore 13:50 

Arrive in Banff 14:30 

11:35 
15:30 
16:00 

16:40 

16:50 

17:30 

14:35 
18:30 
19:00 

19:40 

19:50 

20:30 

17:35 

EASTBOUND: Lake Louise – Banff – Calgary 

Depart Banff 
Arrive in Lake Louise 

20:45*
21:45*

Depart Calgary Downtown 

Arrive Banff
Depart Banff 08:00 
Depart Canmore 08:25

Depart Kananaskis Village 08:00

Depart Stoney Nakoda Resort 08:35

11:00 
11:25
11:00
11:35

13:30* 
14:00 
14:25

12:15* 

Arrive Calgary International Airport
Arrive in Calgary Downtown 

16:00
17:00

Depart Lake Louise 

10:00 13:00
10:30 13:30 

* 

* 

* 

* 

*
*

*
*

* 
*

2021 SUMMER SEASON BREWSTER EXPRESS SCHEDULE 

WELCOME BACK TO EXPRESS
We are pleased to announce the successful launch of our Brewster Express 2021 summer operating season. Our schedule 
is currently operating based on market demand and we are ready to activate further schedules if growth in travel allows. We 
are excited to be offering our industry leading service once again.

For Winter 2021/2022 we are happy to hold our previously released schedule as our partners have indicated that the 
demand is there to support this full winter schedule. We will work closely with and continually assess the demand in 
collaboration with our partners with intentions of maintaining or adjusting this approach as required.

01 July - 15 December 2021 
Current Issue: Apr 01, 2021 *Brewster reserves the right to update the schedule to ensure operational efficiency* 

WESTBOUND: Calgary – Banff – Lake Louise

*Lake Louise segments are operating by request for the month of July. Please contact our reservations team to request transport to or from Lake 
Louise. Lake Louise runs will be operating regularly, as stated above, from August onward.

mailto:sightseeing@brewster.ca
mailto:sightseeing@brewster.ca


2021 SUMMER SEASON BREWSTER EXPRESS SCHEDULE 

PO Box 1140, 100 Gopher Street, Banff, Alberta, Canada, T1L 1J3 

fit@brewster.ca brewsterexpress.com 

Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-760-6934 Phone: 1-403-760-6934 Fax: 1-403-762-6750 

WESTBOUND PICKUP: Calgary – Banff – Lake Louise 01 Jul - 15 Dec 
Calgary Downtown Calgary Marriott Downtown Hotel 17:35 N/A 

Calgary Downtown Delta Hotels by Marriott Calgary Downtown 17:10 N/A 

Calgary Downtown Fairmont Palliser 17:30 N/A 

Calgary Downtown International Hotel Suites Calgary 17:10 N/A 

Calgary Downtown Sandman Hotel Calgary City Centre 17:20 N/A 

Calgary Downtown Westin Calgary Hotel 17:10 N/A 

Calgary Airport Calgary International Airport 18:30 22:00 

Kananaskis Village 19:00 N/A 
Pomeroy Kananaskis Mountain Lodge (formerly Delta 
Lodge at Kananaskis) 

Stoney Nakoda Resort Stoney Nakoda Resort 19:40 N/A 

Canmore Coast Canmore Hotel & Conference Centre 19:50 23:20 

Banff Banff Aspen Lodge 20:30 N/A 

Banff Banff Caribou Lodge & Spa 20:20 N/A 

Banff Banff Centre for the Arts 20:15 N/A 

Banff Banff Inn 20:20 N/A 

Banff Banff Park Lodge 20:30 N/A 

Banff Banff Voyager Inn 20:15 N/A 

Banff Brewster Transportation Centre 20:45 N/A 

Banff Canalta Lodge Banff (formerly Spruce Grove Inn) 20:15 N/A 

Banff Charlton's Cedar Court 20:20 N/A 

Banff 
Douglas Fir Resort & Chalets 
(Pick-up at Tunnel Mountain) 20:15 N/A 

Banff Elk + Avenue 20:30 N/A 

Banff Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel 20:20 N/A 

Banff Fox Hotel & Suites 20:20 N/A 

Banff High Country Inn 20:25 N/A 

Banff Hostel – Banff International 20:25 N/A 

Banff Hostel – Banff Y Mountain Lodge / YWCA 20:20 N/A 

Banff Hostel – Samesun Backpacker Lodges 20:25 N/A 

Banff Inns of Banff 20:15 N/A 

Banff Irwin's Mountain Inn 20:25 N/A 

Banff Juniper Hotel & Bistro 20:30 N/A 

Banff Moose Hotel & Suites 20:30 N/A 

Banff Mount Royal Hotel 20:25 N/A 

Banff Ptarmigan Inn 20:30 N/A 

Banff Red Carpet Inn 20:25 N/A 

Banff Rimrock Resort Hotel 20:15 N/A 

Banff Rocky Mountain Resort 20:10 N/A 

Banff Royal Canadian Lodge (formerly Delta Banff) 20:20 N/A 

Banff Rundlestone Lodge 20:15 N/A 

Lake Louise Deer Lodge N/A N/A 

Lake Louise Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise N/A N/A 

Lake Louise Hostel - HI Lake Louise Alpine Centre N/A N/A 

Lake Louise Lake Louise Inn N/A N/A 

Lake Louise Post Hotel N/A N/A 

Lake Louise Samson Mall N/A N/A 

14:35 

14:10 

14:30 

14:10 

14:20 

14:10 

15:30 

16:00 

16:40 

16:50 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

mailto:sightseeing@brewster.ca
mailto:sightseeing@brewster.ca


PO Box 1140, 100 Gopher Street, Banff, Alberta, Canada, T1L 1J3 

fit@brewster.ca brewsterexpress.com 

Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-760-6934 Phone: 1-403-760-6934 Fax: 1-403-762-6750 

2021 SUMMER SEASON BREWSTER EXPRESS SCHEDULE 

Deer Lodge N/A  12:15 N/A  
Lake Louise Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise N/A 12:15 N/A  
Lake Louise N/A  12:20 N/A  

Lake Louise Inn N/A  12:20 N/A  
Post Hotel N/A  12:20 N/A  
Samson Mall N/A 12:30 N/A  

Banff Banff Aspen Lodge 10:45 13:45 18:45 

Banff Banff Caribou Lodge & Spa 10:35 13:35 18:35 

Banff Banff Centre for the Arts 10:30 13:30 18:30 

Banff Banff Inn 10:35 13:35 18:35 

Banff Banff Park Lodge 10:45 13:45 18:45 

Banff Banff Voyager Inn 10:30 13:30 18:30 

Banff Brewster Transportation Centre 11:00 14:00 19:00 

Banff Canalta Lodge Banff (formerly Spruce Grove Inn) 10:30 13:30 18:30 

Banff 10:35 13:35 18:35 

Canmore 

Kananaskis Village 
Pomeroy Kananaskis Mountain Lodge (formerly Delta 

Lodge at Kananaskis) 
11:00 N/A N/A 

Stoney Nakoda Stoney Nakoda Resort 11:35 N/A N/A 

Banff 10:30 13:30 18:30 
Douglas Fir Resort & Chalets

(Pick-up at Tunnel Mountain) 

Lake Louise 

Hostel - HI Lake Louise Alpine Centre 

Lake Louise 

Lake Louise 

Lake Louise 

Charlton's Cedar Court 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Banff 

Elk + Avenue 

Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel 

Fox Hotel & Suites 

High Country Inn 

Hostel – Banff International 

Hostel – Banff Y Mountain Lodge / YWCA 

Hostel – Samesun Backpacker Lodges 

Inns of Banff 

Irwin's Mountain Inn 

Juniper Hotel & Bistro 

Moose Hotel & Suites 

Mount Royal Hotel 

Ptarmigan Inn 

Red Carpet Inn 

Rimrock Resort Hotel 

Rocky Mountain Resort 

Royal Canadian Lodge (formerly Delta Banff) 

Rundlestone Lodge 

Coast Canmore Hotel & Conference Centre 

10:45 

10:35 

10:35 

10:40 

10:40 

10:35 

10:40 

10:30 

10:40 

10:45 

10:45 

10:40 

10:45 

10:40 

10:30 

10:25 

10:35 

10:30 

11:25 

13:45 

13:35 

13:35 

13:40 

13:40 

13:35 

13:40 

13:30 

13:40 

13:45 

13:45 

13:40 

13:45 

13:40 

13:30 

13:25 

13:35 

13:30 

14:25 

18:45 

18:35 

18:35 

18:40 

18:40 

18:35 

18:40 

18:30 

18:40 

18:45 

18:45 

18:40 

18:45 

18:40 

18:30 

18:25 

18:35 

18:30 

19:25 

EASTBOUND PICKUP: Lake Louise – Banff – Calgary 01 Jul - 15 Dec 

mailto:sightseeing@brewster.ca
mailto:sightseeing@brewster.ca

	01 May - 31 October 2021

