

2021 SUMMER SEASON BREWSTER EXPRESS SCHEDULE

WELCOME BACK TO EXPRESS

We are pleased to announce the successful launch of our Brewster Express 2021 summer operating season. Our schedule is currently operating based on market demand and we are ready to activate further schedules if growth in travel allows. We are excited to be offering our industry leading service once again.

For Winter 2021/2022 we are happy to hold our previously released schedule as our partners have indicated that the demand is there to support this full winter schedule. We will work closely with and continually assess the demand in collaboration with our partners with intentions of maintaining or adjusting this approach as required.

01 July - 15 December 2021

Current Issue: Apr 01, 2021 *Brewster reserves the right to update the schedule to ensure operational efficiency*

WESTBOUND: Calgary – Banff – Lake Louise

Depart Calgary Downtown	11:35	14:35	17:35
Depart Calgary International Airport	12:30	15:30	18:30
Depart Kananaskis Village	13:00	16:00	19:00
Depart Stoney Nakoda Resort	13:40	16:40	19:40
Depart Canmore	13:50	16:50	19:50
Arrive in Banff	14:30	17:30	20:30
Depart Banff	*	*	20:45*
Arrive in Lake Louise	*	*	21:45*

EASTBOUND: Lake Louise – Banff – Calgary

Depart Lake Louise	*	*	12:15*
Arrive Banff	*	*	13:30*
Depart Banff	08:00	11:00	14:00
Depart Canmore	08:25	11:25	14:25
Depart Kananaskis Village	08:00	11:00	*
Depart Stoney Nakoda Resort	08:35	11:35	*
Arrive Calgary International Airport	10:00	13:00	16:00
Arrive in Calgary Downtown	10:30	13:30	17:00

*Lake Louise segments are operating by request for the month of July. Please contact our reservations team to request transport to or from Lake Louise. Lake Louise runs will be operating regularly, as stated above, from August onward.

PO Box 1140, 100 Gopher Street, Banff, Alberta, Canada, T1L 1J3 fit@brewster.ca brewsterexpress.com Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-760-6934 Phone: 1-403-760-6934 Fax: 1-403-762-6750





2021 SUMMER SEASON BREWSTER EXPRESS SCHEDULE

WESTBOUND PICKUP	P: Calgary – Banff – Lake Louise		1 Jul - 15 C	
Calgary Downtown	Calgary Marriott Downtown Hotel	14:35	17:35	N/A
Calgary Downtown	Delta Hotels by Marriott Calgary Downtown	14:10	17:10	N/A
Calgary Downtown	Fairmont Palliser	14:30	17:30	N/A
Calgary Downtown	International Hotel Suites Calgary	14:10	17:10	N/A
Calgary Downtown	Sandman Hotel Calgary City Centre	14:20	17:20	N/A
Calgary Downtown	Westin Calgary Hotel	14:10	17:10	N/A
Calgary Airport	Calgary International Airport	15:30	18:30	22:00
Kananaskis Village	Pomeroy Kananaskis Mountain Lodge (formerly Delta Lodge at Kananaskis)	16:00	19:00	N/A
Stoney Nakoda Resort	Stoney Nakoda Resort	16:40	19:40	N/A
Canmore	Coast Canmore Hotel & Conference Centre	16:50	19:50	23:20
Banff	Banff Aspen Lodge	N/A	20:30	N/A
Banff	Banff Caribou Lodge & Spa	N/A	20:20	N/A
Banff	Banff Centre for the Arts	N/A	20:15	N/A
Banff	Banff Inn	N/A	20:20	N/A
Banff	Banff Park Lodge	N/A	20:30	N/A
Banff	Banff Voyager Inn	N/A	20:15	N/A
Banff	Brewster Transportation Centre	N/A	20:45	N/A
Banff	Canalta Lodge Banff (formerly Spruce Grove Inn)	N/A	20:15	N/A
Banff	Charlton's Cedar Court	N/A	20:20	N/A
Banff	Douglas Fir Resort & Chalets (Pick-up at Tunnel Mountain)	N/A	20:15	N/A
Banff	Elk + Avenue	N/A	20:30	N/A
Banff	Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel	N/A	20:20	N/A
Banff	Fox Hotel & Suites	N/A	20:20	N/A
Banff	High Country Inn	N/A	20:25	N/A
Banff	Hostel – Banff International	N/A	20:25	N/A
Banff	Hostel – Banff Y Mountain Lodge / YWCA	N/A	20:20	N/A
Banff	Hostel – Samesun Backpacker Lodges	N/A	20:25	N/A
Banff	Inns of Banff	N/A	20:15	N/A
Banff	Irwin's Mountain Inn	N/A	20:25	N/A
Banff	Juniper Hotel & Bistro	N/A	20:30	N/A
Banff	Moose Hotel & Suites	N/A	20:30	N/A
Banff	Mount Royal Hotel	N/A	20:25	N/A
Banff	Ptarmigan Inn	N/A	20:30	N/A
Banff	Red Carpet Inn	N/A	20:25	N/A
Banff	Rimrock Resort Hotel	N/A	20:15	N/A
Banff	Rocky Mountain Resort	N/A	20:10	N/A
Banff	Royal Canadian Lodge (formerly Delta Banff)	N/A	20:10	N/A
Banff	Rundlestone Lodge	N/A	20:20	N/A
_ake Louise	Deer Lodge	N/A	N/A	N/A
_ake Louise	Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise	N/A N/A	N/A	N/A
_ake Louise _ake Louise	Hostel - HI Lake Louise Alpine Centre	N/A	N/A N/A	N/A
Lake Louise	Lake Louise Inn	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A
			,	
Lake Louise	Post Hotel	N/A	N/A	N/A



2021 SUMMER SEASON BREWSTER EXPRESS SCHEDULE

EASTBOUND PICKU	P: Lake Louise – Banff – Calgary	01 Jul - 15 Dec		
Lake Louise	Deer Lodge	N/A	12:15	N/A
Lake Louise	Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise	N/A	12:15	N/A
Lake Louise	Hostel - HI Lake Louise Alpine Centre	N/A	12:20	N/A
Lake Louise	Lake Louise Inn	N/A	12:20	N/A
Lake Louise	Post Hotel	N/A	12:20	N/A
Lake Louise	Samson Mall	N/A	12:30	N/A
Banff	Banff Aspen Lodge	10:45	13:45	18:45
Banff	Banff Caribou Lodge & Spa	10:35	13:35	18:35
Banff	Banff Centre for the Arts	10:30	13:30	18:30
Banff	Banff Inn	10:35	13:35	18:35
Banff	Banff Park Lodge	10:45	13:45	18:45
Banff	Banff Voyager Inn	10:30	13:30	18:30
Banff	Brewster Transportation Centre	11:00	14:00	19:00
Banff	Canalta Lodge Banff (formerly Spruce Grove Inn)	10:30	13:30	18:30
Banff	Charlton's Cedar Court	10:35	13:35	18:35
Banff	Douglas Fir Resort & Chalets (Pick-up at Tunnel Mountain)	10:30	13:30	18:30
Banff	Elk + Avenue	10:45	13:45	18:45
Banff	Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel	10:35	13:35	18:35
Banff	Fox Hotel & Suites	10:35	13:35	18:35
Banff	High Country Inn	10:40	13:40	18:40
Banff	Hostel – Banff International	10:40	13:40	18:40
Banff	Hostel – Banff Y Mountain Lodge / YWCA	10:35	13:35	18:35
Banff	Hostel – Samesun Backpacker Lodges	10:40	13:40	18:40
Banff	Inns of Banff	10:30	13:30	18:30
Banff	Irwin's Mountain Inn	10:40	13:40	18:40
Banff	Juniper Hotel & Bistro	10:45	13:45	18:45
Banff	Moose Hotel & Suites	10:45	13:45	18:45
Banff	Mount Royal Hotel	10:40	13:40	18:40
Banff	Ptarmigan Inn	10:45	13:45	18:45
Banff	Red Carpet Inn	10:40	13:40	18:40
Banff	Rimrock Resort Hotel	10:30	13:30	18:30
Banff	Rocky Mountain Resort	10:25	13:25	18:25
Banff	Royal Canadian Lodge (formerly Delta Banff)	10:35	13:35	18:35
Banff	Rundlestone Lodge	10:30	13:30	18:30
Canmore	Coast Canmore Hotel & Conference Centre	11:25	14:25	19:25
Kananaskis Village	Pomeroy Kananaskis Mountain Lodge (formerly Delta Lodge at Kananaskis)	11:00	N/A	N/A
Stoney Nakoda	Stoney Nakoda Resort	11:35	N/A	N/A